
WPLI Applicants

Nov. 21 2016

** applied under two categories

***applied under three categories

Commissioner 

Representative & 

Chairman Hall, Bucky bhall@parkcounty.us

Commissioner 

Representative & Co-

Chairman Livingston, Lee llivingston@parkcounty.us

Facilitator Kuipers, Tara tkuipers@parkcounty.us

Committee Secretary Romero, Shaunna sromero@parkcounty.us

Primary Radakovich, JD jradakovich@huntranching.com

Alternate Pfister, Chris lasher@wildblue.net

Primary DeSarro, Jenny jdesarro@greateryellowstone.org

Alternate McGee, John MCGEEFAM@bresnan.net

Primary Hirsch, Michael mikehirsch1960@yahoo.com

Alternate Jackson, Robert expljake@bresnan.net

Primary Bekes, Christine christine.bekes@pepinc.org

Primary Harrison, Karinthia karinthia.h@gmail.com

Primary Preator, Phyllis ponycrossing@yahoo.com

Primary Smith, Doug dougsmith782@hotmail.com

Alternate Allen, Wes wes.outside@gmail.com

Alternate Harrison, Rick rck.harrison@gmail.com

Alternate Ridgway, Richard (Hap) hapridgway@gmail.com

Primary Rosencranse, Dustin rsc@tritel.net

Alternate Mayton, Greg gmayton@hotmail.com

Primary Gallagher, John johng.wyo@gmail.com

Alternate

Primary Renner, Rori rori100@hotmail.com

Alternate Kondelis, Joseph joekondelis@gmail.com

Non-motorized Recreation

Sportsman

Park County Wyoming Public Lands Committee

Agriculture/Ranching  

Conservation

Energy

General Public

Motorized Recreation
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